ExT521
COM Express Type 6 Compact Module with 8th Gen Intel® Core™ & Celeron® Processor
Features
● 8th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 and Celeron® processors
(Whiskey Lake-U)
● 2 dual-channel DDR4-2400 SO-DIMM for up to 64GB
● Max. up to 8 lanes of PCI Express
● 3 SATA Gen3

Packing List
Quick installation guide
Ordering Information
Standard
ExT521-i7-8665UE
(P/N: E38D521100)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with Intel® Core™
i7-8665UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
ExT521-i5-8365UE
(P/N: E38D521102)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with Intel® Core™
i5-8365UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
ExT521-i3-8145UE
(P/N: E38D521104)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with Intel® Core™
i3-8145UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
ExT521-Cel-4305UE
(P/N: E38D521105)
COM Express Type 6 Compact module with Intel® Celeron®
4305UE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, GbE LAN, USB 3.0 and TPM
Optional
CEB94011